DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

SMIRTHWAITE DESIGN LIMITED

SMIRTHWAITE DESIGN LIMITED

SMITH & BEEVER LIMITED

SMITH & BEEVER LIMITED

SMITH & WATTS LIMITED

SMITHARD CAPITAL LIMITED

SMITH BLAMIRES LIMITED

SMITH, BLAMIRES (FINANCIAL SERVICES)
LIMITED

SMITHBREWER PROPERTIES LIMITED

SMITH CURRY LIMITED

SMITH ELECTRICAL & BUILDING
CONTRACTOR LIMITED

SMITH ESTATES LIMITED

SMITHFIELD FOODS GROUP LIMITED

SMITHFIELD MARKET LIMITED

SMITH MOTORS (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

SMITH"S ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICES
LIMITED

SMITH"S BOOKEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

SMITHS DECORATING & MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

SMITH"S DESIGN LTD

SMITHS FARM CONTRACTORS LTD

SMITHS INDUSTRIES FINCO 2 LIMITED

SMITHS NEWS 2006 LIMITED

SMITHS NEWS 2006 LIMITED

SMITHS OF YORK LTD

SMITHSON & LITTLEWOOD LIMITED

SMITHS,SUITALL LIMITED

SMITHS SURVEYORS (BARNSLEY) LIMITED

SMITH"S VITAMINS & HERBS LIMITED

SM LAND & PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

SM LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

S.M.MACHADO & COMPANY LIMITED

SMOCK CATFORD LIMITED

SMO CONSULTING LIMITED

SMOGCLEAN LIMITED

SMOKE AND MIRRORS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SMOKEBUSTERS LIMITED

SMOKE CONTROL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SMOKE CONTROL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SMOKE FREE WORKING LIMITED

SMOKING BUDDHA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SMOKING CANOPIES LIMITED

SMOOTHBAY SERVICES LIMITED

SMOOTH DIRECTION LIMITED

SMOOTHER MOVES LIMITED

SMOOTH HOUND LIMITED

SMOOTH HOUND LIMITED

SMOOTH SYNERGY LIMITED

SMOOTH TRACKS LTD

S MOUNT COURIERS LIMITED

S_M.P_ COMPANY LIMITED

SMP BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

06548772
06548772
05391339
05391339
00930506
04284871
03483640
03639888

05110992
04496921
03108816

04949333
04944274
06201394
00537177
03046889

04178657

05167704

04341226
04956206
04045937
02008952
02008952
04735939
03928554
00363069
04879675
04387482
05297103
05991945
00382840
06323894
05294955
06035302
03012951
04179521
05763528
05763528
05793737
05158449
05676844
02001891
06806220
04180095
03937634
03937634
04715250
05393461
04838630
00186512
04208980

03/02/2009
03702/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
03/02/2009
29/01/2009
30/01/2009
3070172009

30/01/2009
02/02/2009
3070172009

3170172009
01/02/2009
03702/2009
02/702/2009
03/02/2009

31/01/2009
03/02/2009

28/01/2009
3070172009
02/02/2009
01/02/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
31/01/2009
0370272009
3070172009
28/01/2009
2970172009
02/702/2009
28/01/2009
29/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
02/02/2009
31/01/2009
31/01/2009
31/01/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
03/02/2009
02/702/2009
28/01/2009
31/01/2009
31/01/2009
2970172009
29/01/2009
2870172009
29/01/2009
2870172009

SMP DECORATORS LTD

SM PROPERTIES (LEICESTER) LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

SALES LTD

SMS CONSULTING LIMITED

SMSCVP LIMITED

SMS EDITIONS LIMITED

SMS GROUP LOGISTICS LIMITED

S M SIMMONS (FOOT TRIMMING) LIMITED

SMS LOGISTICS LIMITED

SMS OFFICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

SMS PROJECTS LTD

SMS VENTURES LIMITED

S.M.T. ASSOCIATES (SOUTH WEST) LTD

S. M. TRUCKING LIMITED

SMT SYSTEMS LIMITED

SMUDGE TRANSPORT LTD

SMUDGE VISUAL COMMUNICATION LIMITED

SMUGG LIMITED

SM U.K. SERVICES LTD

S.M.V. (UK) LIMITED

SMYLIE NORDEN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SNACK FOOD RESTAURANT (LONDON) LIMITED

SNAKATAK CATERING LIMITED

SNAK ATAK NEWTON-LE-WILLOWS LIMITED

SNAKES AND LADDERS ADVENTURE CENTRES
LTD

SNAPDRAGON FLORISTS LIMITED

SNAPDRAGON TAI CHI LIMITED

SNAPE FARMS LIMITED

SNAPE JOINERY LIMITED

SNAP ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SNAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SNAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SNAP! 4 KIDS LIMITED

SNAP MEDIA LIMITED

SNAP-ON FINANCE UK LIMITED

SNAPPY CLEANERS (WALES) LIMITED

SNARETREE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SNAXGAP LIMITED

SNAYCOURT LIMITED

SNEAKERS CHILDCARE LIMITED

SNEAX LIMITED

SNEDSREVE SYTREPORP LIMITED

SNEEK LIMITED

SNEIA LTD

SNEIA LTD

SNEINTON COMMUNITY TRADERS LIMITED

SNELL & WILCOX LIMITED

SNELL & WILCOX (UK) LIMITED

SNELL GROUP LIMITED

S.NEWMAN & SON (WHOLESALE) LIMITED

SN FINANCE PLC

04656352
05074482
04942270
03166570
02813824
04527296
06188445
04150481
04449647
03101912
06021285
06270529
06016663
02787526
03567174
05535415
04620623
04757206
03954810
06253444
05729965
06187785
06246295
03499748
03325986
02436416
04931002
05363634
02803835

06192469
06310996
03295396
05411939
04178981
01850600
01850600
04704564
06335541
03327294
00799704
05348460
04206727
02460420
04072679
04354566
01234498
04686964
06146410
06146410
05729129
01160119
04376677
04032527
00529240
03958161

30/01/2009
3070172009
02/02/2009
02/702/2009
28/01/2009
03702/2009
02/02/2009
01/02/2009
02/02/2009
01702/2009
30/01/2009
2970172009
30/01/2009
01702/2009
31/01/2009
3070172009
01/702/2009
31/01/2009
2970172009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
31/01/2009
03/02/2009
2970172009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009

3070172009
0370272009
31/01/2009
28/01/2009
2970172009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
2870172009
29/01/2009
2870172009
29/01/2009
31/01/2009
28/01/2009
03702/2009
02/02/2009
03702/2009
30/01/2009
3170172009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
3070172009
30/01/2009
3070172009
02/02/2009
01702/2009



